5050 Ridgedale Parkway, Richmond, VA 23234

Meet: Tide LC Spring Challenge (Location: BMAC)

Poseidon Swimming (VA-PSDN)

Meet Entry Report

Date: 05/03/2013 - 05/05/2013 (Ageup Date: 05/03/2013)

Ackerly, Benjamin Clarkson (7)
# 10 Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast

# 18 Boy 8 & Under 50 Back

# 22 Boy 8 & Under 100 Free

# 40 Boy 8 & Under 50 Fly

# 52 Boy 8 & Under 50 Free

Ackerly, Margaret Wiltshire Cooper (9)
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 11 Girl 9-12 50 Breast

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley

# 41 Girl 9-12 50 Fly

# 45 Girl 9-12 100 Breast

Badin, Owen B (15)

# 2 Boy 13 & Over 50 Free

# 4 Boy 9 & Over 400 Free

# 26 Boy 13 & Over 100 Free
# 30 Boy 13 & Over 100 Breast
# 32 Boy 13 & Over 200 Fly

# 56 Boy 13 & Over 200 Free
# 58 Boy 13 & Over 100 Back
# 60 Boy 13 & Over 200 Breast

Barge, Matthew Robert (11)
# 42 Boy 9-12 50 Fly

# 46 Boy 9-12 100 Breast

# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free

Barnett, Corie R (8)

# 17 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back
# 21 Girl 8 & Under 100 Free
# 39 Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly

# 51 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

Barnett, Jack Randall (12)
# 38 Boy 9-12 200 Medley
# 46 Boy 9-12 100 Breast
# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free

Belt, Zoe E (12)

# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley
# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

# 53 Girl 9-12 100 Free

Blanchard, Molly Rebecca (8)

1:03.46L
45.83L
1:31.26L
52.31L
41.10L

NT
59.53L
41.94L

4:18.73L
53.26L
2:11.13L

29.87L
5:01.36L
1:05.30L
1:30.77L
2:46.87L
2:21.72L
1:12.87L
3:24.89L

1:03.17L
2:01.36L
1:43.88L

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

7:23.25L
3:02.92L
1:29.66L

37.37L
3:29.81L

42.37L
1:25.74L



# 9 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 17 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back

# 21 Girl 8 & Under 100 Free
# 39 Girl 8 & Under 50 Fly

# 51 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

Butler, Jillian Elizabeth (14)

# 25 Girl 13 & Over 100 Free

# 27 Girl 13 & Over 200 Back

# 33 Girl 13 & Over 200 Medley
# 55 Girl 13 & Over 200 Free

# 57 Girl 13 & Over 100 Back

# 61 Girl 13 & Over 100 Fly

Cimbal , Tricia Elizabeth (10)
# 11 Girl 9-12 50 Breast

# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

# 53 Girl 9-12 100 Free

Costin, Philip (13)

# 56 Boy 13 & Over 200 Free
# 60 Boy 13 & Over 200 Breast
# 62 Boy 13 & Over 100 Fly

Curran, Keely Carolina (15)
# 25 Girl 13 & Over 100 Free
# 27 Girl 13 & Over 200 Back
# 29 Girl 13 & Over 100 Breast
# 55 Girl 13 & Over 200 Free
# 57 Girl 13 & Over 100 Back
# 59 Girl 13 & Over 200 Breast

Davoud, Katie B (13)

# 1 Girl 13 & Over 50 Free

# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free

# 25 Girl 13 & Over 100 Free

# 27 Girl 13 & Over 200 Back

# 33 Girl 13 & Over 200 Medley
# 55 Girl 13 & Over 200 Free

# 57 Girl 13 & Over 100 Back

# 61 Girl 13 & Over 100 Fly

Doyle, Cassidy Noel (10)
# 11 Girl 9-12 50 Breast
# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

Doyle, Connor Davis (11)
# 14 Boy 11-12 200 Breast
# 16 Boy 9-12 100 Back

# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free

Doyle, Keira Nicole (7)

# 9 Girl 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 17 Girl 8 & Under 50 Back
# 51 Girl 8 & Under 50 Free

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:06.13L
2:59.93L
2:49.06L
2:27.65L
1:22.88L
1:21.22L

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

1:09.00L
2:39.92L
1:28.33L
2:27.04L
1:12.98L
3:10.59L

33.18L
6:00.13L
1:15.22L
3:02.03L
3:17.92L
2:48.26L
1:23.66L
1:42.71L

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT



Enslen, Hannah Claire (13)

# 1 Girl 13 & Over 50 Free

# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free

# 25 Girl 13 & Over 100 Free

# 29 Girl 13 & Over 100 Breast
# 33 Girl 13 & Over 200 Medley
# 55 Girl 13 & Over 200 Free

# 57 Girl 13 & Over 100 Back

# 59 Girl 13 & Over 200 Breast

Ertzner, Danielle Eileen (12)
# 11 Girl 9-12 50 Breast

# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 41 Girl 9-12 50 Fly

# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

# 49 Girl 11-12 200 Back

Flattum, Meredith Elizabeth (9)
# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 19 Girl 9-12 100 Fly

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 41 Girl 9-12 50 Fly

# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

# 53 Girl 9-12 100 Free

Forbes, Ben Paul (10)

# 4 Boy 9 & Over 400 Free
# 8 Boy 9-12 200 Free

# 16 Boy 9-12 100 Back

# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free

# 38 Boy 9-12 200 Medley
# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free

Ghosh, Cole Kanti (7)

# 10 Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 18 Boy 8 & Under 50 Back
# 22 Boy 8 & Under 100 Free
# 40 Boy 8 & Under 50 Fly

# 52 Boy 8 & Under 50 Free

Gorruso, Madison Lynn Marguerite (10)
# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free

# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 19 Girl 9-12 100 Fly

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley

# 45 Girl 9-12 100 Breast

# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

Gorruso, Vincent Tyler Joseph (12)
# 4 Boy 9 & Over 400 Free

# 12 Boy 9-12 50 Breast

# 16 Boy 9-12 100 Back

# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free

# 46 Boy 9-12 100 Breast

# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:55.81L
NT
46.40L
56.50L
57.15L
1:42.57L

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Hamilton, Alice Rose (13)

# 1 Girl 13 & Over 50 Free

# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free

# 25 Girl 13 & Over 100 Free
# 27 Girl 13 & Over 200 Back
# 29 Girl 13 & Over 100 Breast

Hevener, Jessica Elaine (15)
# 25 Girl 13 & Over 100 Free

# 29 Girl 13 & Over 100 Breast
# 33 Girl 13 & Over 200 Medley

Hogan, Sean Wallace (12)
# 38 Boy 9-12 200 Medley
# 46 Boy 9-12 100 Breast
# 50 Boy 11-12 200 Back

Hoyt, Logan Clinton (8)

# 10 Boy 8 & Under 50 Breast
# 18 Boy 8 & Under 50 Back
# 22 Boy 8 & Under 100 Free
# 40 Boy 8 & Under 50 Fly

# 52 Boy 8 & Under 50 Free

Jenkins, Bradley Scott (14)

# 2 Boy 13 & Over 50 Free

# 4 Boy 9 & Over 400 Free

# 26 Boy 13 & Over 100 Free

# 30 Boy 13 & Over 100 Breast
# 34 Boy 13 & Over 200 Medley
# 56 Boy 13 & Over 200 Free

# 58 Boy 13 & Over 100 Back

# 62 Boy 13 & Over 100 Fly

Jia, Lawrence TianZhen (11)
# 8 Boy 9-12 200 Free

# 14 Boy 11-12 200 Breast

# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free

# 38 Boy 9-12 200 Medley

# 46 Boy 9-12 100 Breast

# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

Kerr, Adam Charles (11)
# 4 Boy 9 & Over 400 Free
# 14 Boy 11-12 200 Breast
# 20 Boy 9-12 100 Fly

# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free

# 42 Boy 9-12 50 Fly

# 46 Boy 9-12 100 Breast
# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

Kump, Cyrus Scott (9)
# 12 Boy 9-12 50 Breast
# 16 Boy 9-12 100 Back
# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free

# 46 Boy 9-12 100 Breast
# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

1:10.01L
1:31.24L
NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

2:54.66L
NT
36.37L
3:21.97L
1:34.85L
41.37L

5:40.06L
NT
1:34.63L
33.63L
41.94L
1:35.78L
37.73L

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Ky, April lily (12)

# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 11 Girl 9-12 50 Breast

# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley
# 45 Girl 9-12 100 Breast
# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

Macholz, Amelia Blair (9)
# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free
# 11 Girl 9-12 50 Breast

# 19 Girl 9-12 100 Fly

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley
# 41 Girl 9-12 50 Fly

# 45 Girl 9-12 100 Breast

Macholz, Ryan Fredric (9)
# 12 Boy 9-12 50 Breast

# 16 Boy 9-12 100 Back

# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free

# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free

Marshall, Charlotte G (11)
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley
# 49 Girl 11-12 200 Back

# 53 Girl 9-12 100 Free

Martin, Myra Anne Moorefield (11)

# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 13 Girl 11-12 200 Breast
# 19 Girl 9-12 100 Fly

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley
# 45 Girl 9-12 100 Breast
# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

McCann, Jack Cabell (9)
# 38 Boy 9-12 200 Medley
# 46 Boy 9-12 100 Breast
# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free

McComb, Connor P (11)
# 8 Boy 9-12 200 Free

# 16 Boy 9-12 100 Back

# 20 Boy 9-12 100 Fly

# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free

# 38 Boy 9-12 200 Medley
# 42 Boy 9-12 50 Fly

# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

McQuilkin, Alexander David (13)

# 26 Boy 13 & Over 100 Free

NT
3:06.36L
50.10L
NT
36.90L
3:31.85L
1:44.27L
NT

NT
49.37L
NT
40.07L
3:29.81L
45.53L
1:46.46L

NT
NT
53.64L
57.16L
NT

3:28.13L
1:45.44L
39.68L
NT

NT
1:32.91L

NT

NT

NT

NT
3:11.43L
1:51.19L
39.17L

NT
NT
NT

3:03.35L
1:26.45L
1:41.35L
35.02L
3:22.09L
42.20L
39.01L

NT



# 30 Boy 13 & Over 100 Breast
# 34 Boy 13 & Over 200 Medley

McQuilkin, Lauren Alyssa (11)
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 13 Girl 11-12 200 Breast

# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

Moore, Mason J (11)

# 4 Boy 9 & Over 400 Free
# 8 Boy 9-12 200 Free

# 14 Boy 11-12 200 Breast
# 20 Boy 9-12 100 Fly

# 38 Boy 9-12 200 Medley
# 44 Boy 11-12 200 Fly

# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

Moore, Zoe E. (13)

# 1 Girl 13 & Over 50 Free

# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free

# 25 Girl 13 & Over 100 Free

# 29 Girl 13 & Over 100 Breast
# 33 Girl 13 & Over 200 Medley
# 55 Girl 13 & Over 200 Free

# 57 Girl 13 & Over 100 Back

# 61 Girl 13 & Over 100 Fly

Moorman, Jared Thomas (15)
# 2 Boy 13 & Over 50 Free

# 4 Boy 9 & Over 400 Free

# 26 Boy 13 & Over 100 Free

# 30 Boy 13 & Over 100 Breast
# 34 Boy 13 & Over 200 Medley
# 56 Boy 13 & Over 200 Free

# 58 Boy 13 & Over 100 Back

# 60 Boy 13 & Over 200 Breast

Moorman, Nicholas Ryan (13)
# 2 Boy 13 & Over 50 Free

# 4 Boy 9 & Over 400 Free

# 26 Boy 13 & Over 100 Free

# 30 Boy 13 & Over 100 Breast
# 34 Boy 13 & Over 200 Medley
# 56 Boy 13 & Over 200 Free

# 58 Boy 13 & Over 100 Back

# 60 Boy 13 & Over 200 Breast

Morrison, Kaitlyn T (15)

# 25 Girl 13 & Over 100 Free
# 27 Girl 13 & Over 200 Back
# 29 Girl 13 & Over 100 Breast
# 55 Girl 13 & Over 200 Free
# 57 Girl 13 & Over 100 Back
# 59 Girl 13 & Over 200 Breast

Nezelek, Caroline Scott (9)
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free
# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

NT
NT

3:05.50L
NT
1:36.76L
37.18L

5:43.43L
2:40.00L
NT
1:25.42L
3:05.28L
NT
43.99L

34.04L
5:46.60L
1:14.41L
1:38.28L
3:06.22L
2:38.34L
1:31.15L
1:51.46L

27.29L
5:01.93L
1:01.79L
1:20.79L
2:37.61L
2:18.33L
1:14.85L
3:07.74L

35.48L
NT
1:21.65L
1:51.11L
3:33.17L
3:06.05L
1:33.71L
NT

1:13.61L
3:02.23L
1:36.95L
2:42.22L
1:27.01L
3:22.61L

NT
NT



# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley
# 41 Girl 9-12 50 Fly

# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

Pajimola, Angel Hokulani (12)
# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free

# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 19 Girl 9-12 100 Fly

# 41 Girl 9-12 50 Fly

# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

# 53 Girl 9-12 100 Free

Parry, Jessica Nicole (10)
# 41 Girl 9-12 50 Fly

# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

# 53 Girl 9-12 100 Free

Pendleton, Amanda Lynn (12)
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 13 Girl 11-12 200 Breast

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley

# 45 Girl 9-12 100 Breast

# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

Pendleton, Ashley Nicole (9)
# 11 Girl 9-12 50 Breast

# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley

# 41 Girl 9-12 50 Fly

# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

Polino, Ryan Joseph (12)
# 42 Boy 9-12 50 Fly

# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free

Potter, Davis Osborne (11)
# 8 Boy 9-12 200 Free

# 12 Boy 9-12 50 Breast

# 16 Boy 9-12 100 Back

# 42 Boy 9-12 50 Fly

# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free

Rose, Thomas Schaeffer (11)
# 12 Boy 9-12 50 Breast

# 16 Boy 9-12 100 Back

# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free

# 36 Boy 11 & Over 800 Free
# 38 Boy 9-12 200 Medley

# 42 Boy 9-12 50 Fly

# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

# 64 Boy 11 & Over 1500 Free

NT
NT
NT
NT

6:04.69L
NT
1:27.54L
1:34.28L
39.86L
42.33L
1:18.76L

55.15L
48.28L
1:36.26L

3:23.78L
NT
38.28L
NT
1:49.67L
54.35L

1:11.94L
2:03.04L
49.03L
NT

NT
1:00.17L

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

46.95L
1:20.66L
32.90L
NT
3:09.51L
39.59L
37.18L
NT



Rose, William Sullivan (9)

# 42 Boy 9-12 50 Fly NT
# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back 1:00.12L
# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free 2:23.48L

Ruschmeyer, Aaron Michael (16)

# 2 Boy 13 & Over 50 Free NT
# 4 Boy 9 & Over 400 Free NT
# 26 Boy 13 & Over 100 Free NT
# 28 Boy 13 & Over 200 Back NT
# 32 Boy 13 & Over 200 Fly NT
# 56 Boy 13 & Over 200 Free NT
# 58 Boy 13 & Over 100 Back NT
# 62 Boy 13 & Over 100 Fly NT

Sanders, Addison Haley (12)

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley NT
# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back NT
# 53 Girl 9-12 100 Free NT

Schlaudt, Joel David (18)

# 26 Boy 13 & Over 100 Free NT
# 28 Boy 13 & Over 200 Back NT
# 34 Boy 13 & Over 200 Medley NT
# 56 Boy 13 & Over 200 Free NT
# 58 Boy 13 & Over 100 Back NT
# 62 Boy 13 & Over 100 Fly NT

Self, Maclane Briggs (11)

# 12 Boy 9-12 50 Breast 45.92L
# 16 Boy 9-12 100 Back 1:30.84L
# 20 Boy 9-12 100 Fly 1:35.94L
# 38 Boy 9-12 200 Medley 3:13.46L
# 46 Boy 9-12 100 Breast 1:41.52L
# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back 42.08L

Senter, Michael Austin (12)

# 8 Boy 9-12 200 Free NT
# 14 Boy 11-12 200 Breast NT
# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free NT
# 42 Boy 9-12 50 Fly NT
# 46 Boy 9-12 100 Breast NT
# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free NT

Sims, Sylvia Carolyn-Mae (12)

#7 Girl 9-12 200 Free NT
# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back NT
# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free NT
# 45 Girl 9-12 100 Breast NT
# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back NT
# 53 Girl 9-12 100 Free NT

Stanley, Alexander Glenn (10)

# 8 Boy 9-12 200 Free NT
# 16 Boy 9-12 100 Back NT
# 24 Boy 9-12 50 Free 55.29L
# 42 Boy 9-12 50 Fly 1:27.40L
# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back 57.09L

# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free 1:53.09L



Stearns, James Edward (16)
# 2 Boy 13 & Over 50 Free

# 4 Boy 9 & Over 400 Free

# 26 Boy 13 & Over 100 Free

# 28 Boy 13 & Over 200 Back

# 34 Boy 13 & Over 200 Medley
# 56 Boy 13 & Over 200 Free

# 58 Boy 13 & Over 100 Back

# 62 Boy 13 & Over 100 Fly

Stoll, Mackenzie Caitlin (11)
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 19 Girl 9-12 100 Fly

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley

# 49 Girl 11-12 200 Back

# 53 Girl 9-12 100 Free

Thompson, Kylie Reese (10)
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 15 Girl 9-12 100 Back

# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 37 Girl 9-12 200 Medley

# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

# 53 Girl 9-12 100 Free

Vaughan, Gareth Langhorne (10)
# 8 Boy 9-12 200 Free

# 12 Boy 9-12 50 Breast

# 20 Boy 9-12 100 Fly

# 42 Boy 9-12 50 Fly

# 48 Boy 9-12 50 Back

# 54 Boy 9-12 100 Free

Wallin, Jesse M (10)
# 3 Girl 9 & Over 400 Free

White, Madeline Taylor (15)
# 25 Girl 13 & Over 100 Free
# 27 Girl 13 & Over 200 Back
# 31 Girl 13 & Over 200 Fly

# 55 Girl 13 & Over 200 Free
# 57 Girl 13 & Over 100 Back
# 61 Girl 13 & Over 100 Fly

Willis, Olivia Grace (12)
# 7 Girl 9-12 200 Free

# 13 Girl 11-12 200 Breast
# 23 Girl 9-12 50 Free

# 41 Girl 9-12 50 Fly

# 45 Girl 9-12 100 Breast
# 47 Girl 9-12 50 Back

27.96L
5:07.66L
1:02.34L
2:44.121
2:39.68L
2:22.39L
1:12.08L
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
1:52.09L
42.61L
NT
52.83L
1:39.43L

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

5:48.06L

1:07.10L
2:39.04L
2:42.71L
2:22.37L
1:15.87L
1:11.31L

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT



Female Male Total

Individual Events 196 186 382
Individual Athletes 35 33 68
Relay Events 0

Relay Teams 0




